Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
SPECIFICATIONS
Available Wattage 70W - 300W

Applications
•	 Factories
•	 Gyms
•	 Warehouses
•	 Workshops
Mounting
•	 Aircraft Cable
•	 Surface Mount
•	 Pendant Mount
Warranty
7-Year Limited Product Warranty
(Optional 10-Year Warranty available)
Order
Coder
DLC Code Length Watts CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
09240 MES-LHB-PSSR-70WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 70W 5000K 145 LM/W 10,150 LM 100-277V
09240 MES-LHB-PSSR-90WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50	 2ft 90W 5000K 142 LM/W  12,780 LM 100-277V
09240 MES-LHB-PSSR-110WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 110W 5000K 136 LM/W  14,960 LM 100-277V
09241 MES-LHB-PSSR-135WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 135W 5000K 135 LM/W 18,225 LM 100-277V
09241 MES-LHB-PSSR-150WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 150W 5000K 139 LM/W 20,850 LM 100-277V
09241 MES-LHB-PSSR-165WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 165W 5000K 136 LM/W 22,440 LM 100-277V
09242 MES-LHB-PSSR-180WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 180W 5000K 142 LM/W 25,560 LM 100-277V
09242 MES-LHB-PSSR-200WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 200W 5000K 140 LM/W 28,000 LM 100-277V
09242 MES-LHB-PSSR-220WBMB1G1-ab[EM;blank]W50 2ft 220W 5000K 136 LM/W 29,920 LM 100-277V
09243 MES-LHB-PSSR-180WBMB1G2-ab[EM;blank]W50 3ft 180W 5000K 142 LM/W 25,560 LM 100-277V
09243 MES-LHB-PSSR-200WBMB1G2-ab[EM;blank]W50 3ft 200W 5000K 140 LM/W 28,000 LM 100-277V
09243 MES-LHB-PSSR-220WBMB1G2-ab[EM;blank]W50 3ft 220W 5000K 136 LM/W 29,920 LM 100-277V
09244 MES-LHB-PSSR-255WBMD1G2-ab[EM;blank]W50 3ft 255W 5000K 141 LM/W 35,955 LM 100-277V
09244 MES-LHB-PSSR-275WBMD1G2-ab[EM;blank]W50 3ft 275W 5000K 136 LM/W 37,400 LM 100-277V
09244 MES-LHB-PSSR-300WBMD1G2-ab[EM;blank]W50 3ft 300W 5000K 135 LM/W 40,500 LM 100-277V
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285